Model
Number
Input Range
VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
@Full Load
mA
Input Current
@ No Load
mA
E�ciency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load
uF  (1)
UFED40-24S3P3W 9.5 ~ 36 3.3 10000 19 89 26600
UFED40-24S05W 9.5 ~ 36 5 8000 19 90 20000
UFED40-24S12W 9.5 ~ 36 12 3333 19 91 3900
UFED40-24S15W 9.5 ~ 36 15 2666 19 91 2600
UFED40-24S24W 9.5 ~ 36 24 1666 19 90 1300
UFED40-24D12W 9.5 ~ 36 ±12 ±1666 19 89 ± 2600
UFED40-24D15W 9.5 ~ 36 ±15 ±1333 19 89 ± 1600
UFED40-24D24W 9.5 ~ 36 ±24 ±833 19 90 ±650
UFED40-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75  3.3 10000 14 89 26600
UFED40-48S05W 18 ~ 75  5 8000 14 90 20000
UFED40-48S12W 18 ~ 75  12 3333 14 91 3900
UFED40-48S15W 18 ~ 75  15 2666 14 91 2600
UFED40-48S24W 18 ~ 75  24 1666 14 90 1300
UFED40-48D12W 18 ~ 75  ±12 ±1666 14 89 ± 2600
UFED40-48D15W 18 ~ 75  ±15 ±1333 14 89 ± 1600
UFED40-48D24W 18 ~ 75  ±24 ±833 14 90 ±650
UFED40-110S3P3W 43 ~ 160 3.3 10000 10 87 26600
UFED40-110S05W 43 ~ 160 5 8000 10 88 20000
UFED40-110S12W 43 ~ 160 12 3333 10 89.5 3900
UFED40-110S15W 43 ~ 160  15 2666 10 90 2600
UFED40-110S24W 43 ~ 160 24 1666 10 89 1300
UFED40-110D12W 43 ~ 160  ±12 ±1666 10 88 ± 2600
UFED40-110D15W 43 ~ 160 ±15 ±1333 10 88 ± 1600
UFED40-110D24W 43 ~ 160 ±24 ±833 10 90 ±650
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
UFED40 - 48 S 05 W - N EC
Series Name
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input
Range  Remote Control
Option Assembly Option
S: Single 3P3:
05:
12:
15:
24:
3.3
5
12
15
24
24:
48:
110:
9.5~36
18~75
43~160
D: Dual 12:
15:
24:
±12
±15
±24
4:1 :
N:
Positive logic
Negative logic
:
EC:
DR:
ED:
No Assembly Option
Enclosed Mounting Type
Din Rail Mounting Type
Enclosed & Din Rail Mounting Type
UFED40W SERIES
DC/DC Converter Single & Dual Output:  40 Watts
REV  (15-07-14 )
Features
 4:1 wide Input range 9.5~36V,18~75V & 43~160V
Rail EN50155 compliance
 Single and Dual output options
 High efficiency up to 91%
 Regulated output & Short circuit protection
 1600VDC  isolation
 Remote ON / OFF, Negative or Positive  Logic
 High operating base plate temperature : -40ºto +96ºC
 Zero load operation
 Output voltage trim Singles
 Output LED
Optional DIN Rail mounting - "DR"
 • Option. Fully enclosed case - " EC " to model
PMITSO
Rectangle
PMITSO
Rectangle
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS